Proximity Sensor with All-stainless Housing
E2FM Additions to the Series
Highly Durable Proximity Sensor for
Tough Environments
■ Completely stainless-steel housing
■ Aluminum chip immunity
■ Embedding installation to metal (steel) fittings
■ Chemical resistance certified by Ecolab Europe

2
E2FM
Ordering Information
Sensors
DC 2-Wire, Pre-wired Models
Note: Fluororesin-coated models are also available. The model numbers are E2FM-QX@D.
DC 3-Wire, Pre-wired Models
DC 2-Wire, Pig-tail Connector Models
Note: Fluororesin-coated models are also available. The model numbers are E2FM-QX@D1-M1GJ@.
DC 3-Wire, M12 Connector Models
Accessories (Order Separately)
Sensor I/O Connectors
Note: Refer to Introduction to Sensor I/O Connectors  for details.
Size Sensing distance Output Operation mode Model
Shielded
M8
DC 2-Wire
(polarity) NO
E2FM-X1R5D1 *
M12 E2FM-X2D1 *
M18 E2FM-X5D1 *
M30 E2FM-X10D1 *
Size Sensing distance Model
Output configuration: NPN NO Output configuration: PNP NO
Shielded
M8 E2FM-X1R5C1 E2FM-X1R5B1
M12 E2FM-X2C1 E2FM-X2B1
M18 E2FM-X5C1 E2FM-X5B1
M30 E2FM-X10C1 E2FM-X10B1
Size Sensing distance Output Operation mode Model
Shielded
M8 Polarity Pin allocations: 1-4
NO
E2FM-X1R5D1-M1GJ *
M12
Polarity Pin allocations: 1-4 E2FM-X2D1-M1GJ *
No polarity Pin allocations: 3-4 E2FM-X2D1-M1GJ-T *
M18
Polarity Pin allocations: 1-4 E2FM-X5D1-M1GJ *
No polarity Pin allocations: 3-4 E2FM-X5D1-M1GJ-T *
M30
Polarity  Pin allocations: 1-4 E2FM-X10D1-M1GJ *
No polarity  Pin allocations: 3-4 E2FM-X10D1-M1GJ-T *
Size Sensing distance
Model
Output configuration: NPN NO Output configuration: PNP NO
Shielded
M8 E2FM-X1R5C1-M1 E2FM-X1R5B1-M1
M12 E2FM-X2C1-M1 E2FM-X2B1-M1
M18 E2FM-X5C1-M1 E2FM-X5B1-M1
M30 E2FM-X10C1-M1 E2FM-X10B1-M1
Appearance Cable length Sensor I/O Connector model number Applicable Proximity Sensor model number
2m XS2F-D421-DD0
E2FM-X@D1-M1GJ-T
5m XS2F-D421-GD0